
S. 

No. 

Name of 

Creditor

Address and 

Contact Details

Date of 

Receipt of 

Claim

Principle (Rs.) Interest  (Rs.) Total  (Rs.) Principle (Rs.) Interest  (Rs.) Total  (Rs.)

1 Viom Infra 

Ventures 

Limited

NAC Campus, NAC 

Road, Cyberabad 

Kondapur Post

Hyderabad TG 

500032

Corp Ofc- Plot No. 

X-1, 2 & 3, Block 

EP, Sector 5, 

Ground Floor, Salt 

Lake City, Kolkata-

700091

03.05.2022  11,65,79,678.00   1,54,36,426.95 13,20,16,104.95 11,65,79,678.00 1,54,36,426.95 13,20,16,104.95

Details of Claims received in the matter of Bahula Infotech Private Limited

Amount of Claim Received Amount of Claim Admitted


